Estremi
provvedimento
(determinazione o
deliberazione)

Det. n. 2844 del
02/11/2021
(05/11/2021)

Det. n. 2844 del
02/11/2021
(05/11/2021)

Det. n. 2844 del
02/11/2021
(05/11/2021)

Det. n. 2844 del
02/11/2021
(05/11/2021)

Det. n. 2844 del
02/11/2021
(05/11/2021)

Det. n. 2844 del
02/11/2021
(05/11/2021)

Det. n. 2844 del
02/11/2021
(05/11/2021)

Det. n. 2844 del
02/11/2021
(05/11/2021)

Nome
dell'impresa o
altro soggetto
beneficiario ed

i suoi dati
fiscali (Omissis
a tutela della
privacy in base
al DL 196 del
30 giugno 2003

vari
beneficiari

vari
beneficiari

vari
beneficiari

vari
beneficiari

vari
beneficiari

vari
beneficiari

vari
beneficiari

vari
beneficiari

importo

€ 297,96

€ 425,66

€ 297,96

€ 297,96

€ 334,14

€ 334,14

€ 419,06

€ 297,96



Det. n. 2844 del
02/11/2021
(05/11/2021)

Det. n. 2844 del
02/11/2021
(05/11/2021)

Det. n. 2844 del
02/11/2021
(05/11/2021)

Det. n. 2844 del
02/11/2021
(05/11/2021)

Det. n. 2844 del
02/11/2021
(05/11/2021)

Det. n. 2844 del
02/11/2021
(05/11/2021)

Det. n. 2844 del
02/11/2021
(05/11/2021)

vari
beneficiari

vari
beneficiari

vari
beneficiari

vari
beneficiari

vari
beneficiari

vari
beneficiari

vari
beneficiari

TOTALE

€ 261,78

€ 261,78

€ 261,78

€ 261,79

€ 425,66

€ 425,66

€ 297,96

€4.901,25



